
 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB62AM Springfield Middle 1AM Springfield Middle School AM 
Route: BB62AM Springfield Middle 1AM Start Time: 06:29 am Total Riders: 11 
Bus: B062 End Time: 07:25 am Max Load: 11 
Driver: Total Time: 55:21 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Balliet Middle Distance: 17.59 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:29 am START Main St IO @ Cedar St IO 1   
6:36 am STOP Wrentham Rd @ Boston Rd 1   
6:39 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 1   
6:47 am STOP Lumae St @ Wilbraham Rd 1   
6:51 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Arliss St 1   
6:54 am STOP BreckwoodBl@Gerald St 1   
6:57 am STOP Boston Rd@Seymour Ave 1   
6:59 am STOP Bay St @ Jasper St 1   
7:06 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Middlesex St 1   
7:13 am STOP Main St@Saratoga St 1   
7:16 am STOP Leete St @ Longview St 1   
7:22 am STOP Balliet Middle  4  
7:25 am DEST Balliet Middle  7 

============================================================================================== 


